
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
9  T3  1   Wake Forest 300  289  299       888  +24 

T5  2  2   Furman 297  291  305       893  +29 
3  T3  T3   Auburn 295  294  308       897  +33 

10  1  T3   North Carolina 301  286  310       897  +33 
4  T7  5   South Carolina, U of 296  298  304       898  +34 
2  6  6   North Carolina State 292  301  306       899  +35 

T5  5  7   Tennessee 297  294  315       906  +42 
1  10  8   Michigan 291  309  310       910  +46 

T5  T7  9   Clemson 297  297  321       915  +51 
12  T14  10   Miami 307  307  303       917  +53 
8  11  11   Virginia 299  306  316       921  +57 

T13  13  12   UCF 308  303  311       922  +58 
11  9  13   Notre Dame 304  295  325       924  +60 

T16  12  14   Kentucky 313  296  316       925  +61 
T13  T14  15   Colorado State 308  306  316       930  +66 
T16  17  16   Charlotte 313  309  319       941  +77 
T13  16  17   Georgetown 308  309  327       944  +80 
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Wake Forest 300 289 299 888 +24
2  Furman 297 291 305 893 +29

T3  Auburn 295 294 308 897 +33
T3  North Carolina 301 286 310 897 +33
5  South Carolina, U of 296 298 304 898 +34
6  North Carolina State 292 301 306 899 +35
7  Tennessee 297 294 315 906 +42
8  Michigan 291 309 310 910 +46
9  Clemson 297 297 321 915 +51
10  Miami 307 307 303 917 +53
11  Virginia 299 306 316 921 +57
12  UCF 308 303 311 922 +58
13  Notre Dame 304 295 325 924 +60
14  Kentucky 313 296 316 925 +61
15  Colorado State 308 306 316 930 +66
16  Charlotte 313 309 319 941 +77
17  Georgetown 308 309 327 944 +80

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest 72  72  71  215  -1 
2    Naomi Ko  North Carolina State 73  74  70  217  +1 
T3    Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina, U of 71  73  75  219  +3 
T3    Sydney Legacy  Clemson 73  73  73  219  +3 
T5    Kayley Marschke  Auburn 72  73  75  220  +4 
T5    Kelly Whaley  North Carolina 75  68  77  220  +4 
7    Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest 71  70  80  221  +5 
T8    Christina Parsells  Georgetown 74  72  76  222  +6 

T8    NatalieSrinivasan  Furman 71  73  78  222  +6 

T10    Leonie Bettel  Kentucky 74  72  77  223  +7 
T10    Julie McCarthy  Auburn 76  72  75  223  +7 
T12    Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame 73  72  79  224  +8 
T12    Alice Chen  Furman 76  74  74  224  +8 
T12    Ashley Kim  Michigan 72  74  78  224  +8 
T12    Dewi Weber  Miami 75  73  76  224  +8 
T16    Haylee Harford  Furman 76  73  76  225  +9 
T16    Siyun Liu  Wake Forest 80  69  76  225  +9 
T16    Anna Newell  Tennessee 75  73  77  225  +9 
T16    Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina, U of 76  76  73  225  +9 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 300 289 299 888

1 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 72 72 71 215

7 Emilia Migliaccio (2) 71 70 80 221

T16 Siyun Liu (4) 80 69 76 225

T37 Mai Dechathipat (3) 77 78 74 229

90 Monica Schumacher (5) 89 84 78 251

2 Furman 297 291 305 893

T8 Natalie Srinivasan (1) 71 73 78 222

T12 Alice Chen (2) 76 74 74 224

T16 Haylee Harford (5) 76 73 76 225

T32 Reona Hirai (4) 74 77 77 228

T40 Jacqueline Bendrick (3) 78 71 81 230

T3 Auburn 295 294 308 897

T5 Kayley Marschke (3) 72 73 75 220

T10 Julie McCarthy (4) 76 72 75 223

T37 Mychael O'Berry (5) 74 78 77 229

T40 Kelli Murphy (2) 75 74 81 230

T47 Elena Hualde (1) 74 75 83 232

T3 North Carolina 301 286 310 897

T5 Kelly Whaley (1) 75 68 77 220

T21 Bryana Nguyen (2) 75 75 76 226

T40 Ava Bergner (4) 83 68 79 230

T45 Mariana Ocano (5) 78 75 78 231

T60 Brynn Walker (3) 73 79 84 236

5 South Carolina, U of 296 298 304 898

T3 Lois Kaye Go (2) 71 73 75 219

T16 Ainhoa Olarra (1) 76 76 73 225

T21 Marion Veysseyre (3) 72 76 78 226

T32 Ana Pelaez (4) 77 73 78 228

T73 Anita Uwadia (5) 79 79 82 240

6 North Carolina State 292 301 306 899

2 Naomi Ko (4) 73 74 70 217

T21 India Clyburn (1) 72 76 78 226

T21 Cecily Overbey (2) 75 75 76 226

T40 Laura Kowohl (3) 72 76 82 230

T86 Mim Sangkapong (5) 81 81 85 247

7 Tennessee 297 294 315 906

T16 Anna Newell (4) 75 73 77 225

T21 Waverly Whiston (2) 74 73 79 226

T29 Blakesly Warren (3) 73 75 79 227

T32 Micheala Williams (1) 75 73 80 228

T86 Haley Wagner (5) 80 82 85 247
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Michigan 291 309 310 910

T12 Ashley Kim (1) 72 74 78 224

T29 Emily White (3) 73 76 78 227

T40 Alisa Snyder (4) 72 82 76 230

T47 Elodie Van Dievoet (2) 74 80 78 232

T63 Hannah Ghelfi (5) 79 79 79 237

9 Clemson 297 297 321 915

T3 Sydney Legacy (2) 73 73 73 219

T47 Alice Hewson (1) 72 75 85 232

T53 Kennedy Swann (4) 76 79 78 233

T60 Ana Paula Valdes (3) 78 73 85 236

82 Marisa Messana (5) 76 76 92 244

10 Miami 307 307 303 917

T12 Dewi Weber (2) 75 73 76 224

T32 Renate Grimstad (1) 76 78 74 228

T45 Macarena Aguilera (3) 76 80 75 231

T55 Kristyna Frydlova (4) 80 76 78 234

11 Virginia 299 306 316 921

T29 Morgan Gonzales (3) 75 75 77 227

T37 Katharine Patrick (1) 75 77 77 229

T47 Anna Redding (4) 73 78 81 232

T53 Beth Lillie (2) 76 76 81 233

89 Julia Ford (5) 82 81 86 249

12 UCF 308 303 311 922

T21 Kaeli Jones (1) 74 75 77 226

T32 Chinatsu Kobayashi (5) 75 74 79 228

T55 Maria Balcazar (2) 80 76 78 234

T73 Nicolette Donovan (4) 79 78 83 240

T78 Ana Laura Collado (3) 85 79 77 241

13 Notre Dame 304 295 325 924

T12 Emma Albrecht (1) 73 72 79 224

T21 Mia Ayer (5) 73 71 82 226

T63 Isabella DiLisio (4) 78 77 82 237

T68 Abby Heck (3) 80 76 83 239

T78 Maddie Rose Hamilton (2) 83 76 82 241

14 Kentucky 313 296 316 925

T10 Leonie Bettel (1) 74 72 77 223

T47 Isabelle Johansson (4) 79 73 80 232

T58 Sarah Shipley (2) 80 74 81 235

T60 Ale Walker (3) 80 78 78 236

T73 Grace Rose (5) 80 77 83 240

15 Colorado State 308 306 316 930

T16 Katrina Prendergast (2) 74 77 74 225

T21 Ellen Secor (1) 79 71 76 226

T68 Jessica Sloot (4) 79 79 81 239

T83 Brooke Nolte (5) 76 84 85 245

T86 Haley Greb (3) 83 79 85 247

16 Charlotte 313 309 319 941

T47 Siarra Stout (3) 81 76 75 232

T66 Ellinor Sudow (4) 79 80 79 238

T73 Ashley Fowler (2) 81 77 82 240

T73 Jillian Farrell (5) 77 76 87 240

T78 Madison Barnett (1) 76 82 83 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Georgetown 308 309 327 944

T8 Christina Parsells (4) 74 72 76 222

T66 Jacquelyn Eleey (1) 79 80 79 238

T68 Alexa Popowitz (5) 75 79 85 239

T83 Pendleton Bogache (3) 80 78 87 245

T91 Ashley Fitzgibbons (2) 83 80 89 252
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T55 Juhee Bae (Virginia) 78 80 76 234

T58 Gaby Amos (South Carolina, U of) 78 77 80 235

T63 Cheni Xu (North Carolina) 76 77 84 237

T68 Monika Hartl (North Carolina State) 81 79 79 239

T68 Louisa Tichy (UNCG) 82 77 80 239

81 Callista Rice (Clemson) 80 81 81 242

T83 Natalia Asensio (UNCG) 81 82 82 245

T91 Kate Harper (Virginia) 83 82 87 252

93 Clementina Rodriguez (North Carolina) 81 82 91 254

94 Keri Kenkel (UNCG) 0 0 0 0

95 Tara Bettle (UNCG) 0 77 0 77
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  72   72  71       215  -1   
T13 2   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  73   74  70       217  +1   
T9 T3   Sydney Legacy  Clemson  73   73  73       219  +3   
T3 T3   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina, U of  71   73  75       219  +3   
T7 T5   Kayley Marschke  Auburn  72   73  75       220  +4   
2 T5   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  75   68  77       220  +4   
1 7   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  71   70  80       221  +5   

T3 T8   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  71   73  78       222  +6   
T9 T8   Christina Parsells  Georgetown  74   72  76       222  +6   
T9 T10   Leonie Bettel  Kentucky  74   72  77       223  +7   
T16 T10   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  76   72  75       223  +7   
T32 T12   Alice Chen  Furman  76   74  74       224  +8   
T7 T12   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  73   72  79       224  +8   
T9 T12   Ashley Kim  Michigan  72   74  78       224  +8   
T16 T12   Dewi Weber  Miami  75   73  76       224  +8   
T43 T16   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina, U of  76   76  73       225  +9   
T16 T16   Anna Newell  Tennessee  75   73  77       225  +9   
T24 T16   Haylee Harford  Furman  76   73  76       225  +9   
T38 T16   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  74   77  74       225  +9   
T24 T16   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  80   69  76       225  +9   
T13 T21   Waverly Whiston  Tennessee  74   73  79       226  +10   
T32 T21   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  79   71  76       226  +10   
T24 T21   Kaeli Jones  UCF  74   75  77       226  +10   
T16 T21   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina, U of  72   76  78       226  +10   
T32 T21   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  75   75  76       226  +10   
T3 T21   Mia Ayer  Notre Dame  73   71  82       226  +10   
T16 T21   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  72   76  78       226  +10   
T32 T21   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  75   75  76       226  +10   
T24 T29   Emily White  Michigan  73   76  78       227  +11   
T16 T29   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  73   75  79       227  +11   
T32 T29   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  75   75  77       227  +11   
T24 T32   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  75   74  79       228  +12   
T16 T32   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  75   73  80       228  +12   
T32 T32   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina, U of  77   73  78       228  +12   
T53 T32   Renate Grimstad  Miami  76   78  74       228  +12   
T38 T32   Reona Hirai  Furman  74   77  77       228  +12   
T43 T37   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  74   78  77       229  +13   
T43 T37   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  75   77  77       229  +13   
T58 T37   Mai Dechathipat  Wake Forest  77   78  74       229  +13   
T38 T40   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  83   68  79       230  +14   
T24 T40   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  75   74  81       230  +14   
T24 T40   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  78   71  81       230  +14   
T53 T40   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  72   82  76       230  +14   
T16 T40   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  72   76  82       230  +14   

T50 T45   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  78   75  78       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T45   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  76   80  75       231  +15   
T43 T47   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  79   73  80       232  +16   
T53 T47   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  74   80  78       232  +16   
T66 T47   Siarra Stout  Charlotte  81   76  75       232  +16   
T24 T47   Elena Hualde  Auburn  74   75  83       232  +16   
T13 T47   Alice Hewson  Clemson  72   75  85       232  +16   
T38 T47   Anna Redding  Virginia  73   78  81       232  +16   
T43 T53   Beth Lillie  Virginia  76   76  81       233  +17   
T58 T53   Kennedy Swann  Clemson  76   79  78       233  +17   
T62 T55   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  80   76  78       234  +18   
T62 T55   Maria Balcazar  UCF  80   76  78       234  +18   
T69 T55   Juhee Bae *  Virginia  78   80  76       234  +18   
T58 T58   Gaby Amos *  South Carolina, U of  78   77  80       235  +19   
T53 T58   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  80   74  81       235  +19   
T69 T60   Ale Walker  Kentucky  80   78  78       236  +20   
T38 T60   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  78   73  85       236  +20   
T43 T60   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  73   79  84       236  +20   
T69 T63   Hannah Ghelfi  Michigan  79   79  79       237  +21   
T50 T63   Cheni Xu *  North Carolina  76   77  84       237  +21   
T58 T63   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  78   77  82       237  +21   
T77 T66   Ellinor Sudow  Charlotte  79   80  79       238  +22   
T77 T66   Jacquelyn Eleey  Georgetown  79   80  79       238  +22   
T53 T68   Alexa Popowitz  Georgetown  75   79  85       239  +23   
T69 T68   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  79   79  81       239  +23   
T62 T68   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  80   76  83       239  +23   
T77 T68   Louisa Tichy *  UNCG  82   77  80       239  +23   
T81 T68   Monika Hartl *  North Carolina State  81   79  79       239  +23   
T66 T73   Nicolette Donovan  UCF  79   78  83       240  +24   
T66 T73   Grace Rose  Kentucky  80   77  83       240  +24   
T69 T73   Ashley Fowler  Charlotte  81   77  82       240  +24   
T50 T73   Jillian Farrell  Charlotte  77   76  87       240  +24   
T69 T73   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina, U of  79   79  82       240  +24   
T77 T78   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  83   76  82       241  +25   
T69 T78   Madison Barnett  Charlotte  76   82  83       241  +25   
91 T78   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  85   79  77       241  +25   
83 81   Callista Rice *  Clemson  80   81  81       242  +26   

T43 82   Marisa Messana  Clemson  76   76  92       244  +28   
T81 T83   Brooke Nolte  Colorado State  76   84  85       245  +29   
T69 T83   Pendleton Bogache  Georgetown  80   78  87       245  +29   
T87 T83   Natalia Asensio *  UNCG  81   82  82       245  +29   
T84 T86   Haley Wagner  Tennessee  80   82  85       247  +31   
T84 T86   Haley Greb  Colorado State  83   79  85       247  +31   

T84 T86   Mim Sangkapong  North Carolina State  81   81  85       247  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T87 89   Julia Ford  Virginia  82   81  86       249  +33   
93 90   Monica Schumacher  Wake Forest  89   84  78       251  +35   
92 T91   Kate Harper *  Virginia  83   82  87       252  +36   

T87 T91   Ashley Fitzgibbons  Georgetown  83   80  89       252  +36   
T87 93   Clementina Rodriguez *  North Carolina  81   82  91       254  +38   
94 -    Tara Bettle *  UNCG  D   77  D       -     -      
95 -    Keri Kenkel *  UNCG  D  D  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 2.92 -1 
C. Kobayashi UCF 2.92 -1 
R. Grimstad UM 3.00 E 
A. Pelaez S Carolina 3.00 E 
L. Go S Carolina 3.00 E 
S. Liu WFU 3.00 E 
I. Johansson Kentucky 3.00 E 
L. Bettel Kentucky 3.00 E 
C. Overbey NCSU 3.00 E 
I. Clyburn NCSU 3.00 E 
C. Parsells Georgetown 3.08 +1 
J. Farrell Charlotte 3.08 +1 
E. Secor Col. St. 3.08 +1 
H. Greb Col. St. 3.08 +1 
R. Hirai Furman 3.08 +1 
M. Dechathipat WFU 3.08 +1 
J. Kupcho WFU 3.08 +1 
D. Weber UM 3.08 +1 
M. Balcazar UCF 3.17 +2 
A. Newell Tenn 3.17 +2 
E. Migliaccio WFU 3.17 +2 
K. Whaley UNC 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Marschke Auburn 4.00 E 
J. Kupcho WFU 4.07 +2 
S. Legacy CLEM 4.13 +4 
E. Albrecht ND 4.13 +4 
N. Ko NCSU 4.17 +5 
A. Kim Michigan 4.17 +5 
E. Migliaccio WFU 4.17 +5 
K. Whaley UNC 4.17 +5 
W. Whiston Tenn 4.17 +5 
D. Weber UM 4.17 +5 
L. Go S Carolina 4.20 +6 
A. Olarra S Carolina 4.20 +6 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.20 +6 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 4.20 +6 
E. Secor Col. St. 4.20 +6 
J. McCarthy Auburn 4.23 +7 
C. Parsells Georgetown 4.23 +7 
E. Van Dievoet Michigan 4.23 +7 
K. Jones UCF 4.23 +7 
S. Liu WFU 4.23 +7 
M. Ayer ND 4.27 +8 
I. Clyburn NCSU 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Ko NCSU 4.50 -6 
H. Harford Furman 4.67 -4 
S. Legacy CLEM 4.67 -4 
B. Nguyen UNC 4.67 -4 
J. Kupcho WFU 4.67 -4 
A. Olarra S Carolina 4.67 -4 
M. Aguilera UM 4.67 -4 
L. Go S Carolina 4.75 -3 
A. Newell Tenn 4.75 -3 
K. Whaley UNC 4.75 -3 
K. Patrick UVA 4.75 -3 
B. Lillie UVA 4.75 -3 
J. McCarthy Auburn 4.75 -3 
K. Murphy Auburn 4.75 -3 
A. Chen Furman 4.75 -3 
C. Parsells Georgetown 4.83 -2 
L. Bettel Kentucky 4.83 -2 
I. Johansson Kentucky 4.83 -2 
A. Snyder Michigan 4.83 -2 
S. Stout Charlotte 4.83 -2 
K. Swann CLEM 4.83 -2 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
S. Legacy CLEM 1
K. Swann CLEM 1
J. Bendrick Furman 1
I. Johansson Kentucky 1
N. Ko NCSU 1
L. Go S Carolina 1
J. Bae UVA 1
M. Dechathipat WFU 1

Birdies 
J. Kupcho WFU 11
M. Dechathipat WFU 10
J. McCarthy Auburn 10
K. Marschke Auburn 9
J. Bendrick Furman 9
N. Ko NCSU 9
K. Whaley UNC 9
L. Go S Carolina 9
E. Migliaccio WFU 8
S. Liu WFU 8
A. Kim Michigan 8
M. Aguilera UM 8
N. Srinivasan Furman 8
C. Parsells Georgetown 8
H. Harford Furman 7
K. Prendergast Col. St. 7
M. Messana CLEM 7
A. Bergner UNC 7
E. Albrecht ND 7
A. Olarra S Carolina 7
A. Redding UVA 7
B. Lillie UVA 7

Pars 
C. Overbey NCSU 40
K. Jones UCF 39
I. Clyburn NCSU 38
L. Bettel Kentucky 37
D. Weber UM 37
E. White Michigan 37
S. Legacy CLEM 37
A. Chen Furman 36
K. Whaley UNC 36
C. Kobayashi UCF 36
M. Ayer ND 35
K. Murphy Auburn 35
E. Hualde Auburn 34
A. Valdes CLEM 34
R. Hirai Furman 34
E. Secor Col. St. 34
E. Albrecht ND 34
G. Amos S Carolina 34
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 34
J. Kupcho WFU 34
K. Patrick UVA 34
E. Migliaccio WFU 33
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